
  S.W.A.G. Student Week at a Glance 
 

Monday April 3rd – Friday April 7th, 2017  
 

Mon. April 3rd: a.m.  VIU Trades Assessments  

   3:30pm Jr. Girls Soccer practice  

   3:45pm Brooks Golf Team practice  

       

Tues. April 4th: Lunch  Peer Tutoring – downstairs in Online Room – Ms. Hobson 

   Lunch  Compassion Project Mtg – C122 

         

Wed. April 5th:     Schedule Change – no X-Blocks (see website) 

     Sr. Girls Soccer at Chilliwack Tourney 

   TBA  Term #4 X-Block Registration opens for students  

   Lunch   Grad Committee Mtg – E03 

   2:15pm Early Dismissal 

   2:30pm Jr. Girls Soccer practice  

   6:30pm Parent-Student-Teacher Interviews 
     

Thur. April 6th:   Sr. Girls Soccer at Chilliwack Tourney 

   Lunch  Stu Crew Mtg. – E02/E03 – see Ms. Ellis 

   Lunch  Interact Club Mtg in D140 – see Ms. Rawnsley 

   Lunch  Peer Tutoring – downstairs in Online Room – Ms. Hobson 

   TBA  Grad Ceremony Auditions  

  

Fri. April 7th:               Sr. Girls Soccer at Chilliwack Tourney 

     Track & Field Team to SFU Invitational 

     Golf Team to Qualicum 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

THUNDERBIRD HAPPENINGS: 
 

Parent-Student-Teacher Interviews – We will be hosting our Interviews on Wednesday April 5th from 

6:30pm – 8:30pm. The format will be the same as in the Fall. More detailed information can be found 

HERE. Please note there will be an early dismissal of 2:15pm on Wednesday April 5th; however, buses 

will run at their regular times. Even if parents/guardians can’t make the interviews we encourage you to 

contact teachers throughout the year. Here is a link to a full list of email addresses: Staff Email List 
 

Student Bus Passes are Mandatory – All students who use SD 47 buses for transportation are required 

to have a bus pass. In some circumstances a students who forgets their pass may acquire a temporary 

day pass from a vice-principal. Students who do not have their bus passes may be denied access to the 

bus and will need to find another means of transportation. Bus pass information can be obtained at our 

front office. 

 

Did You Know??? – Brooks Athletics continue to be a force to reckon with! This Spring we are hosting 

the following North Island Championships for our region: Track & Field (May 4th) and Golf (May 24th – 

http://www.sd47.bc.ca/school/brooks/Publications/April%205%202017%20Parent-Student-Teacher%20Int.%20Info.pdf
http://www.sd47.bc.ca/school/brooks/schoolcontact/Pages/default.aspx


25th). We are also hosting the Island Championships for Senior Girls Soccer on May 15th -16th. These are 

some great opportunities to cheer on and support our student-athletes. 

 

Community Fundraiser for Maddie – One of our students, Maddie White, is currently facing some 

difficult medical challenges. A community group is organizing a fundraiser for Maddie and her family to 

help out with some of the costs associated with her recovery. The event is going to be held on Saturday 

April 22nd in the Save On Foods parking lot. Activities are going to include the Bouncy Castle, a silent 

auction, food, face-painting, t-shirts sales and more! They are looking for both students and adult 

volunteers to help out. Heather Chard is organizing the event and she can be reached at: 604-414-9683 if 

you are interested in volunteering. They are requesting that people try and wear orange to the event as 

that is the Canadian Leukemia Society’s colour.  

 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

COMING EVENTS 

Thursday Apr. 6    Sr. Girls Soccer at Chilliwack Tourney 

    TBA  Grad Ceremony Auditions 

Tuesday Apr. 11   Sr. Girls Soccer at Mark Isfeld 

    a.m.  Counsellors host incoming 8s, 9s, 10s from 

      private/independent schools 

Wednesday Apr. 12 10:15am PRISMA presents: Janet Arms (flute) and her husband 

     Marc Goldberg (bassoon) 

    6:30pm Germany Exchange Parent Mtg 

Thursday Apr. 13 TBA  T4 X-Block Class Lists posted 

    Lunch  Film School clips in MCT Lobby 

Friday  Apr. 14   Good Friday 

Monday Apr. 17   Easter Monday 

Tuesday Apr. 18   Last Day of Term #3 

    7:00pm PAC Meeting 

Thursday Apr. 27 6:30pm School Dance 

Friday   Apr. 28   Worker’s Mourning Day – flags half-mast 

      Sr. Girls Soccer at Carihi Tourney 

      Mt. Bike Team to Cumberland 

      17-18 Link Crew apps due to Ms. Burnikell 

Monday May 1    Music Monday 

Wednesday May 3  10:15am Brooks Drama presents ‘Snoopy ‘for Gr. 8s/9s 

    3:00pm Term #3 Report Cards Issued 

Thursday May 4    Brooks hosting Track & Field North Islands 

    7:00pm Brooks Drama presents ‘Snoopy’  

Friday  May 5  10:15am Brooks Drama presents ‘Snoopy ‘for Gr. 8s/9s 

    7:00pm Brooks Drama presents ‘Snoopy’ 

Wednesday  May 10 10:20am School Assembly #3 

Thursday May 11   Story to Song Workshop at OLC 

Friday  May 12   Story to Song Workshop at OLC 

Monday May 15 - 16   Sr. Girls Soccer host Islands 

Thursday May 18   17-18 Link Crew Dev. Day 



Monday May 22   Victoria Day Holiday 

Wednesday May 24 -25   Brooks hosting AA Golf Islands 

Friday  May 26   Int. Student Program to OLC 

Monday May 29 7:00pm Brooks Jr. Music Concert 

Tuesday May 30  7:00pm Brooks Sr. Music Concert 

Wednesday May 31 10:15am Grand March Practice – Mandatory for Gr. 12s 

Saturday June 3    GRAD 2017 Celebrations 

Monday June 5    District Planning Day 

Thursday June 8    Tla’amin Celebration of Success 

Monday June 12   Mock Trial – Law 12 

Wednesday June 14 6:00pm Open House & Self-Guided Tours for 

      17-18 Incoming Students 

Monday June 19   Grade 8-11 Awards 

Tuesday  June 20 6:00pm Film School Screening 

Wednesday June 21   Aboriginal Day 

      Last Day of Term #4 

Wednesday June 28 TBA  Gr. 12 Awards & Scholarship Night 
 

Please remember to check our website routinely for the latest information related to Brooks. 
www.sd47.bc.ca/school/brooks/  

http://www.sd47.bc.ca/school/brooks/

